Caregiver Support Groups Contact Details
REACH Community Services
Blk 377A Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-24
S651377
Tel: 6801 0878 / 6801 0876
Email: crest-ss@reach.org.sg
Support Services Contact Details
Allkin Singapore
Blk 193 Rivervale Drive #01-787 S540193
Tel: 6038 4400
Brahm Centre
Blk 148 Simei Street 1 #01-121 S520148
Tel: 6612 6125
Brahm Centre
Blk 473 Tampines Street 43 #01-94 S520473
Tel: 69082122
*Children-At-Risk Empowerment Association
Blk 428 Pasir Ris Drive 6 #01-21 S510428
Tel: 6950 2206
Club HEAL
Tampines Junction 300 Tampines Ave 5
#09-02 Room 932 S529653
Tel: 6899 3463
Club HEAL
Mountbatten Square 229 Mountbatten Road
#03-41F S398007
Tel: 6899 3463
*Fei Yue Community Services
Blk 145 Simei Street 2 #01-06 S520145
Tel: 6027 7650
Email: ec2sg@fycs.org
Fei Yue Community Services
31 Anchorvale Road S545056
Tel: 6011 7650
Tel: 6011 7656
Filos Community Services
Blk 55 Chai Chee Drive #01-222 S460055
Tel: 6241 1503
Home Nursing Foundation
Blk 999 Buangkok Crescent #01-01 S530999
Tel: 6854 5777
Montfort Care
613A Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1364 S471613
Tel: 6312 3988
Montfort Care
50 Marine Terrace #03-365 S440050
Tel: 6445 0570
*SHINE Children and Youth Services
463 Hougang Ave 10 #01-964 S530463
Tel: 8383 9637
Email: yit_hougang@shine.
org.sg
WEST

public holiday)
Singapore
Association for
Mental Health
Helpline
For people who have
psychological, psychiatric or
social problems, and others
who need information for such
persons
1800 283 7019
(Monday – Friday,
9.00am – 6.00pm)
 EAST
Singapore Anglican Community Services
Blk 534 Pasir Ris Drive 1 #01-266 S510534
Tel: 6584 4633
*Singapore Anglican Community Services
Blk 184C Rivervale Crescent #01-199 S543184
Tel: 6258 1558
*Singapore Association for Mental Health
Blk 124 Bedok North Road #01-133 S460124
Tel: 6344 8451
Email: csayeast@
samhealth.org.sg

FIRST STOP FOR MENTAL HEALTH
Approach any First Stop for Mental Health, who can identify your mental health needs,
provide support and guide you to appropriate services.
Visit any community mental health team such as CREST, or connect with CHAT
Call 1771 or WhatsApp text 6669 1771
Click mindline.sg
Support Services Contact Details
NORTH
*Care Corner Singapore
6 Woodlands Square #03-01 Woods Square Tower 2
S737737
Tel: 6978 4217
Email: insight@
carecorner.org.sg
Club HEAL
Blk 317 Woodlands Street 31 #01-194 S730317
Tel: 6899 3463
Club HEAL
Woods Square Solo 1 10 Woodlands Square #03-56
S737714
Tel: 6899 3463
Montfort Care
Blk 838 Yishun Street 81 #01-322 S760838
Tel: 6484 8040
Singapore Anglican Community Services
Blk 707 Yishun Ave 5 #01-36 S760707
Tel: 6753 5311
TOUCH Community Services
513 Wellington Circle S750513
Tel: 1800 6123 123
*Singapore Association for Mental Health
Blk 317 Woodlands Street 31 #01-196 S730317
Tel: 6362 4845
Email: csaynorth@
samhealth.org.sg
Support Services Contact Details
CENTRAL
Allkin Singapore
Blk 323 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 #01-1960 S560323
Tel: 6038 4400
AWWA
Blk 123 Ang Mo Kio Ave 6 #01-4011 S560123
HP: 6511 6690
Brahm Centre
Blk 108 Aljunied Crescent #01-36 S380108
Tel: 6876 0262

Blk 5 Beach Road #02-4915 S190005
Tel: 6291 2473
*Singapore Children’s Society
9 Bishan Place #05-02 Junction 8 Office Tower
S579837
Tel: 6358 0911
Email:
Singapore Association for Mental Health
Blk 1 Maude Road #03-30 S200001
Tel: 8511 2678
Thye Hua Kwan Moral Charities
Blk 44 Beo Crescent #01-57 S160044
Tel: 6924 2951
TOUCH Community Services
Blk 433 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 #01-1415 S560433
Tel: 6804 6555
*TOUCH Community Services
Blk 162 Bukit Merah Central #05-3545 S150162
Tel: 1800-377-2252
*TOUCH Community Services
SCAPE #04-06 2 Orchard Link S237978
Tel: 1800 377 2252
Email: mentalhealth@
touch.org.sg
Viriya Community Services
Blk 142 Potong Pasir Ave 3 #01-224 S350142
HP: 9690 2989
*Club HEAL
Blk 254 Bukit Batok East Ave 4 #01-229 S650254
Tel: 6899 3463
Email: Referral@clubheal.
org.sg
Fei Yue Community Services
Blk 11 Teck Whye Lane #01-222 S680011
Tel: 6011 7651
Tel: 6011 7652
Tel: 6011 7653
Tel: 6011 7654
Tel: 6011 7655
Tel: 6011 7658
*Lakeside Family Services
Blk 997 Jurong West Street 93 #01-369 S640977
Tel: 6991 3000
Email: soar@lakeside.org.sg
NTUC Health
Blk 361 Yung An Road #01-111 S610361
Tel: 6267 4197
REACH Community Services
Blk 377A Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-24 S651377
Tel: 6801 0876
Tel: 6801 0878
SAGE Counselling Centre
Blk 262C Compassvale Street #01-137 S543262
Tel: 6354 1191
*SHINE Children and Youth Services
329 Clementi Ave 2 #01-248 S120329
HP: 8855 3569
Tel: 6778 6867
Email: cresty_shine@org.sg
Singapore Anglican Community Services
Blk 267 Bukit Batok East Ave 4  #01-206 S650267
Tel: 6562 4881
Singapore Anglican Community Services
Blk 374 Jurong East Street 32 #01-486 S600374
Tel: 6262 1183
Singapore Association for Mental Health
Blk 257 Jurong East Street 24 #01-405 S600257
Tel: 8511 2678
St. Luke’s Hospital
2 Bukit Batok Street 11 S659674
Tel: 6895 2794
Viriya Community Services
Blk 646 Jurong West Street 61 #01-142 S640646
HP: 9690 2989
Support Services Contact Details
WEST
Support Services Contact Details
Care Corner Singapore
Blk 159 Lorong 1 Toa Payoh #01-1530 S310159
Tel: 6978 7151
Clarity Singapore
7A Lorong 8 Toa Payoh #04-01 Agape Village S319264
Tel: 6801 7467
Clarity Singapore
Blk 854 Yishun Ring Road #01-3511 S760854
Tel: 6757 7990
Club HEAL
Blk 254 Bukit Batok East Ave 4 #01-229 S650254
Tel: 6899 3463

Tel: 6252 1020
Winsome Medical and Dental Centre
81 Whampoa Drive #01-915 S320081
Tel: 6254 4568
Woodleigh Care Family Clinic*
11 Bidadari Park Drive #02-13 The Woodleigh Mall
S367803
Tel: 6015 0982
Yim Clinic & Surgery*
11A Boon Tiong Road #02-03 S161011
Tel: 6270 7587
YSL Aljunied Clinic & Surgery*
5 Upper Aljunied Lane #01-42 S360005
Tel: 6343 0626
57 Medical Clinic (Woodlands)*
166 Woodlands Street 13 #01-533 S730166
Tel: 6539 9236
57 Medical Clinic (Yishun)*
618 Yishun Ring Road #01-3238 S760618
Tel: 6235 3490
Acumed Medical Group (Woodlands Clinic)*
111 Woodlands Street 13 #01-78 S730111
Tel: 6362 7789
BestMed Family Clinic and Home Care*
Blk 126 Canberra Street #01-04 S750126
Tel: 6518 4268
Bridgepoint Health (The Woodgrove Clinic)*
30 Woodlands Ave 1 #02-05A S739065
Tel: 6366 8831
Canary Medical Clinic*
182 Woodlands Street 13 Marsiling Greenview
#01-04 S730182
Tel: 6235 2880
Doctors Clinic and Surgery*
305 Woodlands Street 31 #01-91 S730305
Tel: 6269 1017
Dr Nah & Lee Family Clinic*
780 Woodlands Crescent #01-03 Multi Storey Car
Park S730780
Tel: 6250 1528
DR+ Medical & Paincare Marsiling*
18 Marsiling Lane #01-269 S730018
Tel: 6269 7435
Faircare Family Clinic (Yishun)*
103 Yishun Ring Road #01-73 S760103
Tel: 6970 9691
FamFirst Medical Clinic Pte Ltd*
513 Yishun Street 51 #01-03 S760513
Tel: 6974 0800
Frontier Medical Associates*
105 Canberra Street #01-11 S750105
Tel: 6266 5080
Frontier Medical Associates (Admiralty)*
691 Woodlands Drive 73 #01-04 S730691
Tel: 6314 1098
Frontier Medical Associates (Woodlands)*
899C Woodlands Drive 50 #01-296 S732899
Tel: 6366 3631
Frontier Medical Associates (Yishun)*
654 Yishun Ave 4 #01-437 S760654
Tel: 6758 7536
Healthwerkz Medical Centre*
355 Sembawang Way #01-02 S750355
Tel: 6755 7115
Heartland Health (Yishun)*
18 Yishun Ave 9 #01-34 Junction Nine S768897
Tel: 6514 2373
HMI OneCare Clinic Junction 9
18 Yishun Ave 9 #01-35 Junction 9 Shopping Mall
S768897
Tel: 6513 9351
HMI OneCare Clinic Yishun
431 Yishun Ave 1 #01-04 S760431
Tel: 6334 2373
Lion Health Clinic & Surgery (Yishun)*
931 Yishun Central 1 #01-107 S760931
Tel: 6518 9360
MD Family Clinic*
187C Marsiling Road #01-02 S733187
Tel: 6592 4762
MD Family Clinic (Yishun 160)
160 Yishun St 11 #01-212 S760160
Tel: 6348 2925
Medipoint Medical Centre (Woodlands Branch)*
548 Woodlands Drive 44 Vista Point #02-24
S730548
Tel: 8083 0776
Medivale Medical Clinic*
236 Yishun Ring Road #01-1012 S760236
Tel: 6257 0141
Millennium Medical Group (Woodlands)*
849 Woodlands Street 82 #01-215 S730849
Tel: 6368 0386
Mission Cross Family Clinic*
348 Yishun Ave 11 #01-03 S760348
Tel: 6635 8579
My Doctor @ Admiralty Pte Ltd*
693 Woodlands Ave 6 #01-03 S730693
Tel: 6909 8365
My Family Clinic (Angsana Breeze @Yishun)*
507 Yishun Ave 4 #01-05 S760507
Tel: 6753 0178
Northlink (Woodlands) Clinic*
Blk 11 Woodlands Square #B1-32 Woodlands Mrt
Station S737736
Tel: 6513 0608
Norwood Medical Clinic*
Blk 785E Woodlands Rise #01-02 S735785
Tel: 6937 3576
OneDoctors Family Clinic (Yishun)*
Blk 846 Yishun Ring Road #01-3611 S760846
Tel: 6257 8980
Our Yishun Family Clinic*
471B Yishun Street 42 #01-09 S762471
Tel: 6322 3948
PanCare Medical Clinic (Yishun 605)*
605 Yishun Street 61 #01-315 S760605
Tel: 6514 6559
Parkway Shenton Medical Clinic (Woodlands MRT)*
30 Woodlands Ave 2 #01-47/48/49 Woodlands Mrt
Station S738343
Tel: 6363 9415
Parsons Medical Clinic Pte Ltd
779 Yishun Ave 2 #01-1541 S760779
Tel: 6484 6010
Peace Family Clinic (WL 832) Pte Ltd*
832 Woodlands Street 83 #01-71 S730832
Tel: 6363 4357
Pidemco Medical Centre Pte Ltd*
Blk 158 Yishun Street 11 #01-112 S760156
Tel: 6756 0006
Pinnacle Family Clinic (Sembawang)*
604 Sembawang Road #B1-03 Sembawang
Shopping Centre S758459
Tel: 6570 3768
Rafa Medical Clinic*
548 Woodlands Drive 44 #02-25 S730548
Tel: 8090 1565
Raffles Medical (Causeway Point)*
1 Woodlands Square #05-20 Causeway Point
S738099
Tel: 6894 0777
Raffles Medical (Northpoint City)*
930 Yishun Ave 2 #03-35 S769098
Tel: 6755 0049
Raffles Medical (Sembawang Way)*
355 Sembawang Way #01-06/07 S750355
Tel: 6853 7703
Royal Medical Centre
111 Woodlands Street 13 #01-84 S730111
Tel: 6365 6855
Roy’s Family Clinic & Surgery*
555 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 #01-1974 S560555
Tel: 6754 4073
SATA Woodlands Medical Centre*
900 South Woodlands Drive #04-01 Woodlands
Civic Centre S730900
Tel: 6244 6686
Shenton Family Medical Clinic (Yishun)*
160 Yishun Street 11 #01-200 S760160
Tel: 6851 6233
Speedoc Clinic
292 Yishun Street 22 #01-279 S760292
Tel: 8201 1308
T Medical Clinic*
115 Canberra Walk #01-05 S750115
Tel: 6970 0882
Unihealth 24hr Clinic (Yishun)*
103 Yishun Ring Road #01-99 S760103
Tel: 6517 9598
United Health Family Clinic*
627 Yishun Street 61 #01-63 S760627
Tel: 6257 1182
Woodlands Medical Centre*
Blk 210 Marsiling Crescent #01-09 S730210
Tel: 6269 8888
Yim Medical Centre*
Blk 678A Woodlands Ave 6 #03-16 S731678
Tel: 6893 9181
Zara Clinic
511 Canberra Road #02-02A Sembawang Mart
S750511
Tel: 8298 4767
NORTH REGION
EAST REGION
1  Medical Teck Ghee*
410 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 Teck Ghee Square #01-837
S560410
Tel: 6251 7030
A1 Medical Clinic*
418 Bedok North Ave 2 #01-63 S460418
Tel: 6493 0198
A1 Medical Clinic (Kovan)
211 Hougang Street 21 #01-287 S530211
Tel: 6047 0048
Acehealth Medical*
316B Ang Mo Kio Street 31 #01-10 S563316
Tel: 6252 6772
Acumed Medical Group (Sengkang)*
215C Compassvale Drive #01-02 S543215
Tel: 6385 0113
Affinity Medical Clinic*
Blk 253 Serangoon Central Drive #01-187
S550253
Tel: 6280 8080
Aidan Medical Clinic*
539 Bedok North Street 3 #01-623 S460539
Tel: 6970 7820
Alami Clinic*
398 Changi Road #01-02 S419845
Tel: 6993 8100
Ang Mo Kio Family Medicine Clinic*
4190 Ang Mo Kio Ave 6 #03-01 Broadway Plaza
S569841
Tel: 6554 1133
Balkis Family Clinic*
Blk 631 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-898 S470631
Tel: 6445 4711
Beacon Clinic & Surgery*
531 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 #01-2447 S560531
Tel: 6970 0802
Bedok Clinic & Surgery*
17 Bedok South Road #01-565 S460017
Tel: 6241 0943
Bedok Life Clinic*
123 Bedok North Street 2 #01-160 S460123
Tel: 6443 1398
Bedok Medical Centre Pte. Ltd.*
18 Bedok South Road #01-57 S460018
Tel: 6241 4111
Bridgepoint Health (Jalan Leban)*
12 Jalan Leban S577552
Tel: 6456 3200
C & K Family Clinic
108 Upper East Coast Road S455297
Tel: 6242 9588
Calrose Medical Family Clinic*
231A Sumang Lane #01-05 Matilda Court S821231
Tel: 6957 1750
Caring Medical Clinic*
West Plaza Blk 735 Pasir Ris Street 72 #02-328
S510735
Tel: 6038 0228
Central 24-Hr Clinic (Pasir Ris)*
446 Pasir Ris Drive 6 #01-122 S510446
Tel: 6582 2640
Cheng Clinic*
447 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 #01-1677 S560447
Tel: 6454 2482
Chua Medical Centre*
248 Simei Street 3 #01-134 S520248
Tel: 6785 3825
Chua Medico Clinic LLP*
529 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 #01-2323 S560529
Tel: 6456 2275
Clinic 10*
644 Pasir Ris Drive 10 #01-20 S510644
Tel: 6582 5123
Clinic@Costa*
84 Bayshore Road #01-35/36 S469994
Tel: 6243 3638
Crossroads Family Clinic
601B Tampines Ave 9 Tampines Greenridges #01-10
S522601
Tel: 6592 7080
DA Clinic @ Ang Mo Kio*
525 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 #01-2407 Cheng San
Centre S560525
Tel: 3165 0147
DA Clinic @ Simei*
248 Simei Street 3 #01-128 Multi Storey Carpark
S520248
Tel: 3165 0146
Distinct Clinic Tanah Merah*
3 Bedok South Ave 3 #B01-02 Grandeur Park
Residences S465462
Tel: 6015 0791
Eastern Medical Centre*
631 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-896 S470631
Tel: 6448 7628
Edgedale Medical Clinic*
122A Edgedale Plains #01-187 S821122
Tel: 6635 2272
Edgedale Medical Clinic (Tampines) Pte Ltd*
Blk 614 Tampines North Drive 1 #01-01 S520614
Tel: 6980 0440
Everhealth Medical Centre*
540 Hougang Ave 8 #B1-1235 S530540
Tel: 6385 0815
Faith Medical Clinic & Surgery*
487C Tampines Street 45 #B1-103 S522487
Tel: 6788 1061
Family GP Medical Clinic*
11 Pasir Ris Link Seastrand Condominium S518180
Tel: 6287 8755
Family Health Medical Centre Pte Ltd*
226G Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 #01-681 S567226
Tel: 6454 1980
Family Healthcare Clinic & Surgery*
523 Hougang Ave 6 #01-119 S530523
Tel: 6387 1120
Family Medicare Clinic & Surgery*
721 Ang Mo Kio Ave 8 #01-2815 S560721
Tel: 6456 6582
Frontier Medical Associates (Ang Mo Kio)*
Blk 163 Ang Mo Kio Ave 4 #01-426 S560163
Tel: 6453 2571
Frontier People’s Clinic*
123 Bedok North Street 2 #01-152 S460123
Tel: 6443 0261
Frontier Medical Associates (Buangkok
Crescent)*
982 Buangkok Crescent #01-03 S530982
Tel: 6315 2913
Fullerton Health Hub @ Hougang Green*
21 Hougang Street 51 #01-46/47 S538719
Tel: 6664 3824
Grace (SL) Medical Centre - Hougang Central
811 Hougang Central #01-208 S530811
Tel: 6385 0400
Health Partners Medical Clinic (Siglap)*
23 Upper East Coast Road Crescendo Building
S455289
Tel: 6443 3316
Healthcare AMK Medical Clinic*
157 Ang Mo Kio Ave 4 #01-578 S560157
Tel: 6451 1528
Healthcare Hougang Medical Clinic
311 Hougang Ave 5 #01-191 S530311
Tel: 6288 1426
Healthmark Medical Clinic*
Blk 639 Punggol Drive #01-06 S820639
Tel: 6875 6696
Healthwerkz Medical Centre @ Bedok*
515 Bedok North Ave 2 #01-205 S460515
Tel: 6443 8322
Heartland Health (Bedok North)*
418 Bedok North Ave 2 #01-85 S460418
Tel: 6444 1104
Heartland Health (Bedok South)*
18 Bedok South Road #01-69 S460018
Tel: 6241 8812
HeartlandHealth (Tampines)*
730 Tampines Street 71 #01-51 S520730
Tel: 6588 7833
HeartlandHealth (New Upper Changi)*
59 New Upper Changi Road #01-1268 S461059
Tel: 6445 3200
HeartlandHealth (Tampines East)*
201E Tampines Street 23 #01-90 S527201
Tel: 6592 2914
Hougang Family Medicine Clinic
51 Hougang Ave 9 #02-01 Ci Yuan Community Club
S538776
Tel: 6315 3323
Hwang & Liang Family Clinic & Surgery*
476 Tampines Street 44 #01-173 S520476
Tel: 6788 8888
HMI OneCare Clinic Fernvale
417 Fernvale Link #01-10 S790417
Tel: 6970 9302
IDHealth
600 Upper Thomson Road Blk E #01-43 Upper
Thomson Community Hub S574421
Tel: 6239 5770
iDOC Clinic (Hougang Green)*
21 Hougang Street 51 #01-43 S538719
Tel: 6909 3485
Island Family Clinic (Sengkang)*
279 Sengkang East Ave #01-05 S540279
Tel: 6384 2759
Joash Family Clinic and Surgery
1030 Upper Serangoon Road S534767
Tel: 6282 7371
Joy Health Medical Clinic & Surgery*
Blk 744 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-3027 S470744
Tel: 6781 1868
JustCare Medical*
203 Bedok North Street 1 #01-461 S460203
Tel: 6530 3356
K.L Tay Clinic & Surgery*
632 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-822 S470632
Tel: 6448 1630
Kenneth Tan Medical Clinic*
658 Punggol East #01-07 S820658
Tel: 6312 4589
Keystone Clinic & Surgery (Ang Mo Kio)*
632 Ang Mo Kio Ave 4 #01-966 S560632
Tel: 6904 6976
Keystone Clinic & Surgery (Tanah Merah)*
57A New Upper Changi Road #01-1396 S462057
Tel: 6904 3151
Keystone Family Clinic*
377 Hougang Street 32 #01-03 S530377
Tel: 6016 0068
Ki Medical Clinic*
416 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 #01-975 S560416
Tel: 6455 4475
Kindred Family Clinic (Hougang)*
247 Hougang Ave 3 #01-456 S530247
Tel: 6514 3680
Kingsway Medical Clinic (Sengkang)*
455 Sengkang West Ave #01-05 S790455
Tel: 6917 0055
Liang Clinic*
55 Siglap Road #B1-15/16 Siglap Centre S455871
Tel: 6241 8543
Little Cross Family Clinic*
929 Tampines St 91 #01-445 S520929
Tel: 6544 0040
Lo & Lee Clinic & Surgery*
134 Lorong Ah Soo #01-462 S530134
Tel: 6285 5688
Medicare Associates Pte Ltd*
Blk 482 Tampines Street 43 #01-236 S520482
Tel: 6788 0137
Medlife Clinic & Surgery*
684 Hougang Ave 8 #01-985 S530684
Tel: 6385 0836
Meenara Clinic Pte Ltd*
Blk 422 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 #01-2356 S560422
Tel: 6454 1003
Meridian Medical and Dental Centre*
327 Hougang Ave 5 #01-162 S530327
Tel: 6282 5205
Mission (Hougang) Medical Clinic*
Blk 356 Hougang Ave 7 #01-799 S530356
Tel: 6281 4567
My Family Clinic (Anchorvale)*
326A Anchorvale Road #01-260 S541326
Tel: 6702 3963
Neighbourhood Medical Clinic*
Blk 683 Hougang Ave 8 #01-901 S530683
Tel: 6386 8689
Northeast Medical Group (Bedok)*
Blk 531 Bedok North Street 3 #01-692 S460531
Tel: 6441 2402
Northeast Medical Group (Punggol)*
653A Punggol Drive #01-05 S821653
Tel: 6320 3775
Northeast Medical Group (Sengkang)*
5 Sengkang Square #01-05 S545062
Tel: 6875 5911
Northeast Medical Group (Simei)*
30 Simei Street 3 Simei Mrt Station #02-01
S529888
Tel: 6783 8639
Northeast Medical Group (Tampines)*
20 Tampines Central 1 Tampines Mrt Station
#01-25 S529538
Tel: 6786 7848
Norwood Medical (Hougang)
365B Upper Serangoon Road #01-1066 S532635
Tel: 6592 4532
NTUC Health Family Medicine Clinic*
264 Serangoon Central #01-205 S550264
Tel: 6281 2638
Oei Family Clinic*
526 Elias Road #02-316 Elias Mall S510625
Tel: 6581 5881
OneDoctors Family Clinic (AMK)*
710 Ang Mo Kio Ave 8 #01-2613 S560710
Tel: 6554 2918
OneDoctors Family Clinic (Punggol)*
83 Punggol Central Waterway Point #02-17
S828761
Tel: 6385 8018
OneDoctors Medical Centre*
23 Serangoon Central Nex #01-54/55 S556083
Tel: 6634 4918
Our Family Physician Clinic & Surgery*
829 Tampines Street 81 #01-292 S520829
Tel: 6785 0147
Our Fernvale Family Clinic Pte. Ltd.*
465 Fernvale Road #01-04 S790465
Tel: 6592 9833
Our Tampines Family Clinic*
622A Tampines Ave 12 #01-08 S521622
Tel: 6908 5418
Pancare Medical Clinic*
133 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 #01-1643 S560133
Tel: 6258 3186
PanHealth Family Clinic*
312B Sumang Link #01-03 S822312
Tel: 6966 0595
Panhealth Family Clinic (Hougang)*
932B Hougang Ave 9 #01-02 S532932
Tel: 6610 1496
Parkway Shenton Medical Clinic (Serangoon
North)*
1 Serangoon North Ave 5 #02-04 S554915
Tel: 6362 8112
Parkway Shenton Medical Clinic (Tampines
West)*
801 Tampines Ave 4 #01-261 Tampines Polyview
S520801
Tel: 6223 1309
Pasir Ris Clinic & Surgery*
442 Pasir Ris Drive 6 #01-28 S510442
Tel: 6582 0502
Phoenix Medical Group
1 Seletar Road Greenwich V #02-11 S807011
Tel: 6555 3512
Praise Family Clinic*
717 Tampines Street 72 #01-75 S520717
Tel: 6784 3785
Prohealth Medical Group @ Punggol Damai*
612 Punggol Drive #01-05 S820612
Tel: 6509 1580
ProHealth Medical Group @ Punggol Spectra*
622D Punggol Central #01-02 S824622
Tel: 6444 7701
Prohealth Medical Group @ Tampines*
610 Tampines North Drive 1 #01-03 Tampines
Greenweave S520610
Tel: 6970 7114
Prohealth Medical Group @Fernvale*
33 Sengkang West Ave #B1-18 The Seletar Mall
S797653
Tel: 6886 4780
Punggol Ripples Family Clinic
211D Punggol Walk #01-667 S824211
Tel: 6538 3707
Raffles Medical (Bedok North)*
203 Bedok North Street 1 #01-467 S460203
Tel: 6844 9291

20 Airport Boulevard Sats Inflight Catering Centre
1 S819659
Tel: 6386 1203
Raffles Medical (Siglap)*
55 Siglap Road #02-11/12 Siglap Centre S455871
Tel: 6442 0488
Raffles Medical (Tampines)*
10 Tampines Central 1 #03-28 Tampines One
S529536
Tel: 6260 5116
Raffles Medical (Terminal 3@B2)*
65 Airport Boulevard #B2-01 Passenger Terminal
Building 3 S819663
Tel: 6241 8818
RiverSage Family Clinic*
476 Upper Serangoon View #02-08 S530476
Tel: 6568 8661
Rivervale Family Clinic & Surgery*
118 Rivervale Drive #01-02 Rivervale Plaza S540118
Tel: 6388 9762
S G Clinic Family Practice*
84 Serangoon Garden Way S555980
Tel: 6382 1988
SATA CommHealth Ang Mo Kio Medical Centre*
715 Ang Mo Kio Ave 6 #01-4008 & 4010 S560715
Tel: 6554 5080
SATA CommHealth Community Hub (Sengkang)*
447B Jalan Kayu #01-01 Fernvale Lodge S792447
Tel: 6236 1028
SATA CommHealth Medical Centre (Bedok)*
351 Chai Chee Street Sata Commhealth Building
S468982
Tel: 6244 6718
SATA CommHealth Tampines Medical Centre*
5 Tampines Central 6 Telepark #01-01A S529482
Tel: 6787 8030
Sennett Medical Clinic*
55 Siglap Road #B1-10 Siglap Centre S455871
Tel: 6280 0670
Shenton Medical Group (Buangkok)*
10 Sengkang Central #01-04, Buangkok Nel Mrt
Station S545061
Tel: 6315 3671
Shenton Medical Group (Punggol Oasis)*
Blk 681 Punggol Drive #01-01 S820681
Tel: 6244 8324
Shenton Medical Group (Serangoon)
Blk 263 Serangoon Central Drive #01-59 S550263
Tel: 6487 6580
Shenton Medical Group (UE BIZ HUB)
2 Changi Business Park Ave 1 #01-03 UE Biz Hub
East S486015
Tel: 6636 2490
Siglap Clinic Pte Ltd*
308 Telok Kurau Road #01-08 Vibes @ East Coast
S423858
Tel: 6348 8389
SM Haneefa Clinic*
11 Chai Chee Road #01-23 S460011
Tel: 6243 4237
Speedoc Pte Ltd
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 1 #04-06 S417941
Tel: 6909 7799
Street 11 Clinic*
139 Tampines Street 11 #01-18 S521139
Tel: 6588 2139
Street 21 Clinic Tampines Pte. Ltd.*
201B Tampines Street 21 #02-1097 S522201
Tel: 6785 7888
Sunbeam Medical Clinic (Anchorvale)*
318B Anchorvale Link S542318
Tel: 6802 3642
Tampines Family Medicine Clinic*
Our Tampines Hub 1 Tampines Walk #03-34
S528523
Tel: 6702 6022
Tan-Teoh Clinic & Surgery (Ang Mo Kio)*
302 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 #01-1846 S560302
Tel: 6452 0818
The Chungkiaw Family Practice Pte Ltd
17 Ang Mo Kio Ave 9 Ang Mo Kio Thye Hua Kwan
Hospital #01-06 S569766
Tel: 6455 1009
The Clinic @ Tai Seng*
18 Tai Seng Street #01-07/08 Mapletree 18
S539775
Tel: 6384 0160
Tree Top Medical*
510 Bedok North Street 3 #01-03 S460510
Tel: 8957 9874
Trinity Medical & Aesthetic Clinic*
151 Simei Street 1 #01-33 S520151
Tel: 6260 2822
Trucare Medical and Surgery*
1187 Upper Serangoon Road #01-53 The Midtown
S533971
Tel: 6385 3525
Trucare Medical and Surgery (AMK)*
226A Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Kebun Baru Mall #01-631
S561226
Tel: 6255 8849
Uniq Medical Clinic*
933 Upper Changi Road North #02-02 Liv@
Changi S506785
Tel: 8208 9489
Usrah Medical Clinic*
Blk 510 Bedok North Street 3 #01-25 S460510
Tel: 6441 4139
Viva Medical Clinic
450A Tampines Street 42 #01-356 S521450
Tel: 6782 8020
Wee’s Clinic and Surgery
418 Bedok North Ave 2 #01-79 S460418
Tel: 6444 5316
Well Family Clinic & Surgery*
555 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 #01-1948 S560555
Tel: 6454 9519
Wong Clinic*
539 Bedok North Street 3 #01-603 S460539
Tel: 6241 2267
Wong Family Clinic & Surgery Pte Ltd*
117 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-68 S470117
Tel: 6846 1613
Yang & Yap Clinic & Surgery Pte Ltd*
537 Bedok North Street 3 #01-571 S460537
Tel: 6449 9946
Zenith Medical Clinic Pte Ltd*
266 Punggol Way #01-374 S823266
Tel: 6443 3678
171 Stirling Family Clinic*
171 Stirling Road #01-1101 S140171
Tel: 6250 6551
94 Dawson Family Clinic*
94A Dawson Road #01-01 S142094
Tel: 6904 1729
Acumed Medical Group (Teban Gardens)*
38 Teban Gardens Road #01-318 S600038
Tel: 6561 9366
Apex Medical Centre
960 Jurong West Street 92 #01-172 S640960
Tel: 6791 2292
Ar-Raudhah Medical Clinic
372 Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-386 S650372
Tel: 6567 7458
BL Medical Associates
2 Science Park Drive Ascent #01-10 S118222
Tel: 6265 1052
Bukit Batok Family Clinic*
432A Bukit Batok West Ave 8 #01-05 S651432
Tel: 6592 4736
Bukit Batok Medical Clinic*
207 Bukit Batok Street 21 #01-114 S650207
Tel: 6560 3311
Caring Family Clinic*
Blk 501 Jurong West Street 51 #01-271 S640501
Tel: 6564 5677
Cashew Medical & Surgery Clinic Pte Ltd*
445 Fajar Road #02-522 S670445
Tel: 6763 4255
CCK Family Clinic*
304 Choa Chu Kang Ave 4 #01-653 S680304
Tel: 6891 0338
Claremont Medical Clinic*
3 Jalan Mas Puteh S128609
Tel: 6980 8565
Cornerstone Medical
29A Ghim Moh Link #01-03 S271029
Tel: 6262 0018
Dr Stanley Peck Family Clinic*
636 Bukit Batok Centeal #01-06 S650636
Tel: 6917 7889
Drs Trythall, Hoy, Davies (Pte) Ltd - Jurong Point*
B1-19B Jurong Point No. 1 Jurong West Central 2
S648886
Tel: 6793 0611
E J Tan Clinic & Surgery*
104 Jurong East Street 13 #01-100 S600104
Tel: 6560 6600
EHA Clinic @ Jurong*
Blk 492 Jurong West Street 41 #01-40 S640492
S658713
Tel: 6566 0257
Erena Family Clinic*
280 Bukit Batok East Ave 3 #01-317 S650280
Tel: 6612 6925
WEST REGION
Everhealth Family Clinic & Surgery*
4 Bukit Batok Street 41 #01-88 Le Quest S657991
Tel: 6793 3113
Faircare Family Clinic (Clementi)*
345 Clementi Ave 5 #01-94 S120345
Tel: 6250 3198
Family Care Clinic*
Blk 415 Bukit Batok West Ave 4 #01-272 S650415
Tel: 6567 1775
Foo and Ong Family Clinic Pte Ltd
151 Bukit Batok Street 11 #01-256 S650151
Tel: 6567 2212
Frontier Medical Associates*
678D Jurong West Street 64 #01-347 S644678
Tel: 6862 2340
Frontier Medical Associates (Bukit Batok West
Terra)*
451 Bukit Batok West Ave 6 #01-07 S650451
Tel: 6258 3035
Frontier Medical Associates (Bukit Batok West)*
440 Bukit Batok West Ave 8 #01-05 S650440
Tel: 6337 0061
Harmony Family Clinic*
235 Choa Chu Kang Central #B1-25 S680235
Tel: 6762 3979
Health Partners Family Clinic*
1 Bukit Batok Central Link West Mall #01-37 S658713
Tel: 6898 9031
Healthlife Family Clinic*
296A Bukit Batok Street 22 #01-64 S651296
Tel: 6904 8680
Healthlight Family Medicine Clinic*
Blk 601 Choa Chu Kang Street 62 #01-09 S680601
Tel: 6767 2281
Healthpoint Family Clinic & Surgery Pte Ltd*
Blk 53B Strathmore Ave #01-03 S144053
Tel: 6474 0408
Healthsprings Medical Clinic*
524A Jelapang Road #02-01 S671524
Tel: 6892 6681
Healthway Medical (Bukit Batok)*
Blk 446 Bukit Batok West Ave 8 #01-03 S650446
Tel: 6256 5980
Healthway Medical (Fajar)*
Blk 445 Fajar Road #02-524 S670445
Tel: 6769 0600
Healthway Medical (Limbang)*
533 Choa Chu Kang Street 51 #02-07 Limbang
Shopping Centre S680533
Tel: 6762 2555
Healthway Medical Sunshine Place*
475 Choa Chu Kang Ave 3 #02-03 Sunshine Place
S680475
Tel: 6892 6330
Healthwerkz Medical Centre (CCK)*
225 Choa Chu Kang Central #01-199 S680225
Tel: 6766 2827
Heartland Health (Bukit Batok)*
164 Bukit Batok Street 11 #01-152 S650164
Tel: 6873 2458
Heartland Health (Jurong West)*
463 Jurong West Street 41 #01-56 S640463
Tel: 6873 2420
Ho Medical Centre Pte Ltd*
352 Clementi Ave 2 #01-115 S120352
Tel: 6474 8923
Holistic Clinic & Surgery*
501 West Coast Drive #01-284 S120501
Tel: 6776 7723
Island Family Clinic Bukit Batok*
447 Bukit Batok West Ave 9 #01-05 S650447
Tel: 6250 1530
Keat Hong Family Medicine Clinic*
2 Choa Chu Kang Loop Keat Hong Community Club
#03-02 S689687
Tel: 6769 0750
Lakeside Family Medicine Clinic*
518A Jurong West Street 52 #01-02 S641518
Tel: 6262 6434
Lan Medical Clinic & Surgery*
308 Clementi Ave 4 #01-345 S120308
Tel: 6773 5112
LC Clinic Medical Surgery Aesthetics*
446 Clementi Ave 3 #01-191 S120446
Tel: 6464 0932
Lifecare Family Clinic*
524A Jelapang Road #02-15 Greenridge Shopping
Centre S671524
Tel: 6769 8588
Lifeline Bukit Panjang Medical Clinic*
103 Gangsa Road #01-37 S670103
Tel: 6760 5788
Love & Joy Family Clinic*
105 Clementi Street 12 #01-24 S120105
Tel: 6320 3830
Mary Medical Clinic & Surgery*
252 Jurong East Street 24 #01-157 S600252
Tel: 6562 4721
Medical and Dental Centre @ Commonwealth*
88 Tanglin Halt Road #01-03 S141088
Tel: 6475 6116
Mei Ling Clinic*
158 Mei Ling Street #01-80 S140158
Tel: 6474 1782
Millennium Medical Group*
533 Choa Chu Kang Street 51 #01-33 S680533
Tel: 6765 6685
My Family Clinic (Clementi)*
420A Clementi Ave 1 #01-05 S121420
Tel: 6694 2574
MyHealth Medical Centre*
Blk 501 West Coast Drive #01-256 S120501
Tel: 6872 6920
Normanton Medical Clinic (Normanton Park)
Pte. Ltd.*
63 Normanton Park #01-87 S117287
Tel: 6513 5239
Northeast Medical Group (Bukit Batok)*
10 Bukit Batok Central Bukit Batok Mrt Station
#01-01 S659958
Tel: 6266 1442
Northeast Medical Group (Buona Vista)*
Blk 25 Ghim Moh Link #01-10 S270025
Tel: 6694 3282
Onelife Family Clinic
534 Choa Chu Kang Street 51 #01-41 S680534
Tel: 6760 0782
Our West Coast Family Clinic*
801 West Coast Crescent #01-03 S120801
Tel: 6320 3862
Parkway Shenton Medical Clinic (Clementi
Central)*
Blk 451 Clementi Ave 3 #01-309 S120451
Tel: 6773 9150
Parkway Shenton Medical Clinic (Metropolis)*
9 North Buona Vista Drive #01-03 Tower 1 The
Metropolis S138588
Tel: 6334 1165
Petir Family Clinic*
109 Gangsa Road #01-151 S670109
Tel: 6513 9155
Pheonix Medical Group Hillview*
4 Hillview Rise #02-20 Hillv2 S667979
Tel: 6710 7157
Pier Medical Centre*
725 Jurong West Ave 5 #B1-164 S640725
Tel: 6791 5677
Raffles Medical (Clementi)*
Blk446 Clementi Ave 3 #01-189 S120446
Tel: 6872 9043
Raffles Medical (Hillion Mall)*
17 Petir Road #02-07/08 Hillion Mall S678278
Tel: 6769 0641
Raffles Medical (Jurong East)*
Blk 131 Jurong Gateway Road #01-267 S600131
Tel: 6899 6688
Raffles Medical (Jurong Point)*
L1 Jurong West Central 2 #B1A-19D Jurong Point
Shopping Centre S648886
Tel: 6790 0583
Raffles Medical (Lot One)*
21 Choa Chu Kang Ave 4 #B1-07A S689812
Tel: 6765 3363
Raffles Medical (Yew Tee)*
21 Choa Chu Kang North 6 #01-02 Yew Tee Point
S689578
Tel: 6634 3132
RC’s Family Clinic Pte Ltd*
635C Senja Road #01-03 S673635
Tel: 6468 8006
SATA CommHealth Jurong Medical Centre*
135 Jurong Gateway Road #04-345 S600135
Tel: 6896 3625
St Luke’s Community Clinic*
2 Bukit Batok St 11 Block C Level 1 St Luke’s
Hospital S659674
Tel: 6563 2281
Straits Clinic Anchorpoint*
370 Alexandra Road #B1-41 Anchorpoint S159953
Tel: 6990 1819
Sunbeam Medical Clinic*
443C Fajar Road #01-76 S673443
Tel: 6610 0968
Tayka Medical Family Clinic*
526 Jurong West Street 52 #01-323 S640526
Tel: 6564 5528
TC Family Clinic Pte Ltd*
526 Jurong West Street 52 #01-325 S640526
Tel: 6566 6687
Teban Garden Clinic*
61 Teban Gardens Road #01-01 S600061
Tel: 6581 9052
Temasek Medical Centre*
624 Choa Chu Kang Street 62 #01-226 S680624
Tel: 6766 5766
The Clinic @ Business City*
20W Mapletree Business City 20 Pasir Panjang
Road #02-26 S117439
Tel: 6816 7180
The Family Practice @ Skyville*
85 Dawson Road #01-06 S141085
Tel: 6255 1382
The People’s Clinic
145 Teck Whye Ave #01-161 S680145
Tel: 6781 8030
Universal Medical Clinic*
Blk 164 Bukit Batok Street 11 #01-144 S650164
Tel: 6563 9955
Vista Medical Centre
218 Pasir Panjang Road #01-10 Icon & Pasir Panjang
S118579
Tel: 6778 0822
Viva Medical Group (Westside)*
154 West Coast Road West Coast Plaza #01-81
S127371
Tel: 6777 9069
Wee Healthfirst Medical Clinic*
Blk 378 Clementi Ave 5 #01-342 S120378
Tel: 6777 5755
Zam Family Clinic
516 Choa Chu Kang Street 51 #01-66 S680516
Tel: 6769 0302
General Practitioners (GP)